In accordance with

Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of LIQOZ

the Insolvency {England <
& Wales) Rules 2016 and

e e, NOtice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986. —

Companies House

Company details

1|
Company number ’T’(T’—G"TBITEE

WA

06.’04/2018
COMPANIES HOUSE

= Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in fulp | Elite Flowers & Plants Limited ~

bold black capitals.

Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s) Philip

Surname Booth

Liquidator’s address

Building name/number| Coopers House

Street | Intake Lane

Post town | Ossett

County/Region

Postcode IW ,? ’? lilF I? ’E

Country

u Liquidator's name @

Full forename(s) @ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname another liquidator.

Liquidator's address @

Building name/number | @ Other liguidator
Use this section to tell us about

Street ’ another liguidator.

Post town ’

County/Region |

Postcode ’7 ’7 Ii [— ’7 ,——

Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

e o5 [of [2foife

Statement of affairs

| attach:

[0 Statement of affairs by the liguidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature

X Yo

Signature date

lols Tola [Tolils

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact infermation you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Centact name

Luke Brough

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

Company name

Booth & Co

Address

Coopers House

|
‘ Intake Lane
|

Post town

Ossett

County/Region

=== [wlF[s] Jo R[6[

Country

lDX

Telephone

01924 263777
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with infermation missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held an the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ,
DX 33050 Cardiff,

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enguiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Elite Flowers & Plants Limited

on the 5 April 2018 being a date not more than 14 days before the date
of the resolution for winding up ’

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name Q\cl—WID P(-\—ud-— C\O_%soo
Signed M
Dated S/ H / X3

e



El Elite Flowers & Plants Limited

St Statement Of Affairs as at 5 April 2018
A A - Summary of Assets
Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
— £ £
Es Assets subject to fixed charge:
Liz Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Es Furniture & Equipment 1,500.00 200.00
Book Debts 3,334.00 3,334.00
De Cash at Bank 969.00 968.00
ot e - . e
Estimated total assets availabile for preferential creditors 4,503.00
G i /e
Es Signature Date S 4 / &
De
Es!
Esl
Tol
Un:
Esl
{ex
Est
lssit
Est
Sig



Elite Flowers & Plants Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 5 April 2018

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 4,503.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
o  NL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 4,503.00
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
4,503.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) __NLL
Estimated tota! assets available for floating charge holders 4,503.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
S . NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of asssats after floating charges 4,503.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) o NI
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 4,503.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 47,987.00
Director - Richard Grayson 5,000.00
HM Revenue & Customs {(VAT) 8,834.00
e .61,821.00
Estimated deficiencyisurplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {57,318.00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors S ~ (57,318.00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100.00
‘ o ... 100400
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members . (57,418.00)

Date S/V/lt?

Signature [w'

oG



65°L1 BLOZ UMIEW BT

0102 18A TOS Sdl

2y,

L 40 | abed

\@ aineubis

00’001  0OODL oo}

0o'o0L

Buyeio] seujug AreujpiQ |

00004 00’00l 0ol

Q0'00L  Aeupug

QY0 9237 'speen] ‘1pMpoY ‘Pedy JouBk 9

ucsAeio) preydly 009H

seleysg
dn pied  dn peyed 30 ON

anjep
[eulwony adA)

$$0IppY

eweN Aoy

siepjoyaseys - 9
paywn sjueld 3 sIemojd o3
09 8 yoog



65:1E BILOZ el 62

60°G10Z “18A DS Sd

A1

€ 4o | sbed

anjeubig

£5'506'29 Buyeyo] seuus LI
00'008°4 dSt 1ag ‘piospeig ‘peoy [2ued ‘Uno) AsjleA | yosmeq M 00MD
92 ¥80°L yri €zag voyding eeng by 'sBuiping ebueyoxz ‘yuesg () uoidps ojd jueg 159 BN OOND
19'881°E1 ANYTIOH ‘elo|d MiipieesuoH 17 G292 ‘0§ ShGisod 1s990pinz jorey 00MD
YEve8°8 DNE FAN ‘UOpUOT ‘PEOY UDISNT 9gZ ‘JOMO UOISNT JOO|] PiE 'SBILNDBS P SSIOUOAJOSY| SWI0ISND 9 BNUBASY WH LOHD
90’ LSH'E ANV TI0H ‘Bungsully 3V 0E£ZZ ‘S0Z SNQISOC “A'qQ N2V XINSWasH V HOg SIOMO|4 WIjswesH 00HD
00°000°G QM0 9287 ‘$p397 ‘IIBMUI0Y ‘PROY JouB O uosAeig) pleudiy 0099
00°00¥ P14 24d “A8poyD ‘peoy plRuNSY 04 BlpawWoINg 0030
0S'8LEYL ONVTIOH ‘Bingsully Zg 1LEZZ “9y JoUaA uep use] ueuelA D 0002
Z9°'1E0'E XH| 138 ‘piojpeig ‘sbu jeH '9Snoy BiLURIY ‘SOIAISS S|BLAY ¥} SINUSASY aunoy piojpesg 1087
00'624'9 Qde ZZNL ‘Plepion ‘AefinN ‘eueT |jog ‘de sio pefedu=ng 0049
BZ'8Sh'Y M0 FEML ‘XoSelppiy ‘weyjied ‘peoy siepeuly ‘MolyjeeH ‘HodAyg ‘g wun pi7 suosees v 00V
3 $S3.ppY awieN Aoy

sio}ipais Auedwon - g
PojjwI sjue|d @ S1amoid allig
00 g Woog



